
 Calendar 2024-2025 

Date Time Committee Lead SLT 

Autumn Term 2024 
Monday 02.09.24- Friday 20.12.24 

Monday 09.09.24 18.00-19.30 Full Governing Body (membership)  

Tuesday 17.09.24 18.00-20.00 Business OR/DX 

Tuesday 01.10.24 18.00-20.00 Curriculum & Standards OR/GZ 

Wednesday 09.10.24 18.00-20.00 Full Governing Body             OR/SP 

Thursday 14.11.24 18.00-20.00 Staffing OR/TR/GZ 

Wednesday 20.11.24 18.00-20.00 Business OR/DX 

Monday 25.11.24  14.30 – 16.30 Pay panel OR/GZ 

Tuesday 10.12.24 18.00-20.00 Curriculum & Standards OR/TK/HR 

Spring Term 2025 
Tuesday 07.01.25-Friday 04.04.25 

Wednesday 15.01.25 18.00-20.00 Full Governing Body OR/TK/GZ/DX 

Tuesday 21.01.25 18.00-20.00 Business OR/DX 

Tuesday 28.01.25 18.00-20.00 Curriculum & Standards OR/HB 

Wednesday 04.03.25 18.00-20.00 Staffing OR/TR/GZ 

Tuesday 11.03.25 18.00-20.00 Curriculum & Standards OR/HR/SP 

Wednesday 12.03.25 14.30 – 16.30 Pay panel OR/GZ/TR 

Tuesday 18.03.25 18.00-20.00 Business OR/DX 

Wednesday 02.04.25 18.00-20.00 Full Governing Body OR/DX 

Summer Term 2025 
Tuesday 22.04 25- Tuesday 22.07.25 

Tuesday 06.05.25 18.00-20.00 Curriculum & Standards OR/HB  

Tuesday 13.05.25 18.00-20.00 Business OR/DX 

Wednesday 21.05.25 18.00-20.00 Full Governing Body OR 

Tuesday 10.06.25 18.00-20.00 Staffing  OR/TR/GZ 

Tuesday 01.07.25 18.00-20.00 Curriculum &Standards OR/TK 

Tuesday 08.07.25 18.00-20.00 Business OR/DX 

Monday 14.07.25 18.00-20.00 Full Governing Body OR/SP 

Thursday 17.07.25 18.00-20.00 Liaison OR 

 


